EDITION 2000
DRIWISA™ HIGH VOLTAGE CURRENT-LIMITING
FUSES HIGH INTERRUPTING CAPACITY
INDOOR AND OUTDOOR USE
I-1
Overview
DRIWISA™ high voltage, current-limiting fuses are devices with a high interrupting capacity to protect high voltage systems against short-circuits.
They are selective elements for individual operation, with very well defined time-current characteristics, ideal for protection of transformers, motors, capacitors

Dimensions in mm DW-2001
DRN
EDITION 2000
DRIWISA™ HIGH VOLTAGE CURRENT-LIMITING
FUSES HIGH INTERRUPTING CAPACITY
INDOOR AND OUTDOOR USE
I-6
INTERRUPTING MINIMUM
                   RATED CAPACITY INTERRUPTING DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
TYPE CURRENT In I1 CURRENT I3 e L ∅ 1 ∅ 2 approx.
 A kA A mm mm mm mm kg
Vmax = 13.8 kV
DRS13/002-A2 2 31.5 5 292 358 45 66 2.1
DRS13/004-A2 4 31.5 10 292 358 45 66 2.1
DRS13/006-A2 6 31.5 15 292 358 45 66 2.1
DRS13/010-A2 10 31.5 25 292 358 45 66 2.1
DRS13/016-A2 16 31.5 40 292 358 45 66 2.1
DRS13/025-A2 25 31.5 63 292 358 45 66 2.1
DRS13/032-A2 32 31.5 80 292 358 45 66 2.1
DRS13/040-A2 40 31.5 100 292 358 45 66 2.1
DRS13/050-A2 50 31.5 125 292 358 45 66 2.1
DRS13/063-A2 63 31.5 189 292 358 45 66 2.1
DRS13/075-B2 75 20 240 292 358 45 85 3.2
DRS13/100-B2 100 20 300 292 358 45 85 3.2
Vmax = 17.5 kV
DRS15/002-A4 2 80 5 442 508 45 66 2.8
DRS15/004-A4 4 80 10 442 508 45 66 2.8
DRS15/006-A4 6 80 15 442 508 45 66 2.8
DRS15/010-A4 10 80 25 442 508 45 66 2.8
DRS15/016-A4 16 80 40 442 508 45 66 2.8
DRS15/025-A4 25 80 63 442 508 45 66 2.8
DRS15/032-A4 32 80 80 442 508 45 66 2.8
DRS15/040-A4 40 80 100 442 508 45 66 2.8
DRS15/050-A4 50 80 125 442 508 45 66 2.8
DRS15/063-A4 63 40 189 442 508 45 66 2.8
DRS15/075-B4 75 63 240 442 508 45 85 4.5
DRS15/100-B4 100 40 300 442 508 45 85 4.5
DRS15/125-B4 125 40 375 442 508 45 85 4.5
DRS15/160-B4 160 20 480 442 508 45 85 4.5
DRS15/200-B4 200 25 800 442 508 45 85 4.5
DRS15/200-B5 200 25 800 537 603 45 85 5.4
Vmax = 25.8 kV
DRS20/002-A4 2 40 5 442 508 45 66 2.8
DRS20/004-A4 4 40 10 442 508 45 66 2.8
DRS20/006-A4 6 40 15 442 508 45 66 2.8
DRS20/010-A4 10 40 25 442 508 45 66 2.8
DRS20/016-A4 16 40 40 442 508 45 66 2.8
DRS20/025-A4 25 40 63 442 508 45 66 2.8
DRS20/032-A4 32 40 80 442 508 45 66 2.8
DRS20/040-A4 40 40 100 442 508 45 66 2.8
DRS20/050-A4 50 25 125 442 508 45 66 2.8
DRS20/063-A4 63 25 189 442 508 45 66 2.8
DRS20/063-B4 63 40 189 442 508 45 85 4.3
DRS20/075-B4 75 25 240 442 508 45 85 4.3
DRS20/100-B4 100 25 300 442 508 45 85 4.3
DRS20/125-B4 125 40 375 442 508 45 85 4.3
DRS20/160-B4 160 25 480 442 508 45 85 4.3
DRS20/125-B5 125 40 375 537 603 45 85 5.4
DRS20/160-B5 160 25 480 537 603 45 85 5.4
Fuses with striker pin for transformer, motor and overhead lines and cable feeders protection.
EDITION 2000
DRIWISA™ HIGH VOLTAGE CURRENT-LIMITING
FUSES HIGH INTERRUPTING CAPACITY
INDOOR AND OUTDOOR USE
I-5
INTERRUPTING MINIMUM
                   RATED CAPACITY INTERRUPTING DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
TYPE CURRENT In I1 CURRENT I3 e L ∅ 1 ∅ 2 approx.
 A kA A mm mm mm mm kg
Vmax = 4.8 kV
DRS04/125-B1 125 40 375 192 258 45 85 2.6
DRS04/160-B1 160 40 480 192 258 45 85 2.6
DRS04/125-B2 125 63 375 292 358 45 85 3.2
DRS04/160-B2 160 63 480 292 358 45 85 3.2
DRS04/200-B2 200 63 800 292 358 45 85 3.2
DRS04/250-B2 250 40 1000 292 358 45 85 3.2
DRS04/315-B2 315 40 1260 292 358 45 85 3.2
Vmax = 7.2 kV
DRS07/002-A1 2 40 5 192 258 45 66 1.5
DRS07/004-A1 4 40 10 192 258 45 66 1.5
DRS07/006-A1 6 40 15 192 258 45 66 1.5
DRS07/010-A1 10 40 25 192 258 45 66 1.5
DRS07/016-A1 16 40 40 192 258 45 66 1.5
DRS07/025-A1 25 40 63 192 258 45 66 1.5
DRS07/032-A1 32 40 80 192 258 45 66 1.5
DRS07/040-A1 40 40 100 192 258 45 66 1.5
DRS07/050-A1 50 40 125 192 258 45 66 1.5
DRS07/063-A1 63 40 189 192 258 45 66 1.5
DRS07/075-A1 75 40 240 192 258 45 66 1.5
DRS07/100-A1 100 40 300 192 258 45 66 1.5
Vmax = 7.2 kV
DRS07/002-A2 2 63 5 292 358 45 66 2.1
DRS07/004-A2 4 63 10 292 358 45 66 2.1
DRS07/006-A2 6 63 15 292 358 45 66 2.1
DRS07/010-A2 10 63 25 292 358 45 66 2.1
DRS07/016-A2 16 63 40 292 358 45 66 2.1
DRS07/025-A2 25 63 63 292 358 45 66 2.1
DRS07/032-A2 32 63 80 292 358 45 66 2.1
DRS07/040-A2 40 63 100 292 358 45 66 2.1
DRS07/050-A2 50 63 125 292 358 45 66 2.1
DRS07/063-A2 63 63 189 292 358 45 66 2.1
DRS07/075-A2 75 63 240 292 358 45 66 2.1
DRS07/100-A2 100 63 300 292 358 45 66 2.1
DRS07/100-B4 100 63 300 442 508 45 85 4.5
DRS07/125-B4 125 40 375 442 508 45 85 4.5
DRS07/160-B4 160 40 480 442 508 45 85 4.5
DRS07/200-B4 200 63 800 442 508 45 85 4.5
DRS07/250-B4 250 40 1000 442 508 45 85 4.5
DRS07/315-B4 315 40 1260 442 508 45 85 4.5
DRS07/400-B4 400 20 1600 442 508 45 85 4.5
DRS07/500-B4 500 20 2000 442 508 45 85 4.5
Vmax = 12 kV
DRS12/125-B2 125 63 375 292 358 45 85 3.1
DRS12/160-B2 160 63 480 292 358 45 85 3.1
DRS12/200-B2 200 63 800 292 358 45 85 3.1
Fuses with striker pin for transformer, motor and overhead lines and cable feeders protection.
EDITION 2000
DRIWISA™ HIGH VOLTAGE CURRENT-LIMITING
FUSES HIGH INTERRUPTING CAPACITY